L. YHEC

York Health Economics Consortium

10:00
10:10
11:15
11:30
12.00
12:45
13:15
13:45
14.45
15.00
15:20
15:30

TIMETABLE

Introduction

What is HTA and summary of HTA processes (UK)
Coffee break

The core value story development

Reviews for HTA submissions

Lunch

Economic requirements for HTA: Modelling and data analysis
How to bring your HTA dossier together

Coffee break

Tips on handling the post-submission stage of UK HTA
Closing comments / last questions

Finish

L. YHEC

York Health Economics Consortium

UNIVERSITY

o York




