



## **How to Build an HTA Dossier**

## **TIMETABLE**

10:00	Introduction
10:10	What is HTA and summary of HTA processes (UK)
11:15	Coffee break
11:30	The core value story development
12.00	Reviews for HTA submissions
12:45	Lunch
13:15	Economic requirements for HTA: Modelling and data analysis
13:45	How to bring your HTA dossier together
14.45	Coffee break
15.00	Tips on handling the post-submission stage of UK HTA
15:20	Closing comments / last questions
15:30	Finish



